
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park 34.700 (1) 33.350 (2) 32.650 (1) 34.700 (1) 135.400

2 Glenbard East 34.200 (2) 35.500 (1) 32.250 (2) 33.000 (2) 134.950

3 Geneva 33.850 (3) 29.250 (3) 31.750 (3) 32.850 (3) 127.700

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 8.900 8.800 9.000 8.500 35.200 8.8000

2 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 8.800 8.800 8.000 8.550 34.150 8.5375

3 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 8.500 8.650 8.050 8.400 33.600 8.4000

4 Paulina Lucer 9 Lake Park 9.100 8.150 7.850 8.450 33.550 8.3875

5 Gracie DeVita . Geneva 8.200 7.750 7.850 8.800 32.600 8.1500

6 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 8.000 8.700 7.100 7.550 31.350 7.8375

7 Olivia Takesue . Geneva 8.500 5.800 7.800 7.800 29.900 7.4750

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Paulina Lucer 9 Lake Park 0.00 9.100

2 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 0.00 8.900

3 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.800

3 Julia Naronowicz 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.800

5 Lindsay King . Geneva 0.00 8.700

6 Paula Naronowicz 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.600

7 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 8.500

7 Olivia Takesue . Geneva 0.00 8.500

9 Caitlin Cook . Geneva 0.00 8.450

10 Gracie DeVita . Geneva 0.00 8.200

10 Katie Beitzel . Geneva 0.00 8.200

10 Abby Mizzi 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.200

13 Alyssa Mizzi 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.100

14 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 0.00 8.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Erin Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 9.200

2 Julia Kurek 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.850

3 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 0.00 8.800

3 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.800

5 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 0.00 8.700

6 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 8.650

7 Racquel Suhr 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.350

8 Paulina Lucer 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.150

9 Lindsay King . Geneva 0.00 8.100

10 Alyssa Mizzi 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.000

10 Kendall Nelson 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.000

12 Gracie DeVita . Geneva 0.00 7.750

13 Sophia Hostasa . Geneva 0.00 7.250

14 Kate Nitschka . Geneva 0.00 6.150

15 Olivia Takesue . Geneva 0.00 5.800

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 0.00 9.000

2 Julia Kurek 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.700

3 Sophia Hostasa . Geneva 0.00 8.200

3 Julia Naronowicz 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.200

5 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 8.050

6 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.000

7 Kathryn Wendt . Geneva 0.00 7.900

7 Racquel Suhr 10 Lake Park 0.00 7.900

9 Gracie DeVita . Geneva 0.00 7.850

9 Paulina Lucer 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.850

11 Olivia Takesue . Geneva 0.00 7.800

12 Erin Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 7.200

13 Kate Nitschka . Geneva 0.00 7.150

14 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 0.00 7.100

15 Paula Naronowicz 9 Lake Park 0.00 6.900

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Kurek 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.900

2 Gracie DeVita . Geneva 0.00 8.800

3 Paula Naronowicz 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.700

4 Racquel Suhr 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.650

5 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.550

6 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 0.00 8.500

7 Paulina Lucer 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.450

8 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 0.00 8.400

9 Julia Naronowicz 11 Lake Park 0.00 8.350

10 Lindsay King . Geneva 0.00 8.100

11 Kathryn Wendt . Geneva 0.00 8.000

12 Katie Beitzel . Geneva 0.00 7.950

13 Olivia Takesue . Geneva 0.00 7.800

14 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 0.00 7.550

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park 33.350 (1) 29.350 (2) 27.750 (2) 33.800 (1) 124.250

2 Glenbard East 32.500 (2) 29.400 (1) 28.950 (1) 29.750 (3) 120.600

3 Geneva 32.200 (3) 28.050 (3) 27.300 (3) 30.850 (2) 118.400

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Eliza Pugecewicz . Glenbard East 8.350 7.300 8.000 7.400 31.050 7.7625

2 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 8.500 7.200 7.150 8.150 31.000 7.7500

3 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 8.300 7.250 7.400 7.800 30.750 7.6875

4 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 8.350 7.150 6.900 8.050 30.450 7.6125

5 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 7.900 7.650 6.100 8.300 29.950 7.4875

6 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 7.950 7.400 6.400 8.000 29.750 7.4375

7 Bella Disilvistro . Geneva 7.800 7.600 6.350 7.550 29.300 7.3250

8 Kayla Grownowski . Geneva 7.800 6.550 7.200 7.600 29.150 7.2875

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.500

2 Eliza Pugecewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 8.350

2 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.350

4 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 8.300

4 Abby Tomko . Geneva 0.00 8.300

4 Betse Hauser . Geneva 0.00 8.300

4 Aleks Gierasimiuk 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.300

8 Olivia Perez 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.200

9 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.950

10 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 7.900

10 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.900

12 Bella Disilvistro . Geneva 0.00 7.800

12 Kayla Grownowski . Geneva 0.00 7.800

14 Martyna Szpara . Glenbard East 0.00 7.600

15 Kelsey Marsich . Geneva 0.00 7.400

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.650

2 Bella Disilvistro . Geneva 0.00 7.600

3 Claire Biegalski . Glenbard East 0.00 7.450

4 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.400

5 Hannah Fortuna 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.350

6 Eliza Pugecewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 7.300

7 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 7.250

8 Kelsey Marsich . Geneva 0.00 7.200

8 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 7.200

10 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.150

11 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 6.750

12 Caitlin Morgan . Geneva 0.00 6.700

13 Kayla Grownowski . Geneva 0.00 6.550

14 Brooke Evans . Geneva 0.00 6.400

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Eliza Pugecewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 8.000

2 Hannah Fortuna 9 Lake Park 0.00 7.600

3 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 7.400

4 Kayla Grownowski . Geneva 0.00 7.200

5 Josie Andrews . Glenbard East 0.00 7.150

5 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 7.150

7 Kelsey Marsich . Geneva 0.00 6.950

8 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 0.00 6.900

9 Caitlin Morgan . Geneva 0.00 6.650

10 Brooke Evans . Geneva 0.00 6.500

11 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 6.400

12 Bella Disilvistro . Geneva 0.00 6.350

13 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 6.100

14 Jocelyn Villalvazo . Glenbard East 0.00 5.600

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Aleks Gierasimiuk 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.950

2 Olivia Perez 10 Lake Park 0.00 8.400

3 Annabelle Jung 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.300

4 Noelle Nelson 12 Lake Park 0.00 8.150

5 Hayley Carling 9 Lake Park 0.00 8.050

6 Riley Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 8.000

7 Betse Hauser . Geneva 0.00 7.900

8 Sophia Alexander . Glenbard East 0.00 7.800

8 Abby Tomko . Geneva 0.00 7.800

10 Kayla Grownowski . Geneva 0.00 7.600

11 Bella Disilvistro . Geneva 0.00 7.550

12 Eliza Pugecewicz . Glenbard East 0.00 7.400

13 Brooke Evans . Geneva 0.00 7.300

14 Martyna Szpara . Glenbard East 0.00 6.550

15 Jocelyn Villalvazo . Glenbard East 0.00 6.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Geneva 31.500 (1) 12.950 (1) 24.150 (1) 28.550 (1) 97.150

2 Glenbard East 28.200 (2) 10.600 (2) 17.600 (2) 19.400 (2) 75.800

3 Lake Park 8.100 (3) 10.300 (3) 13.450 (3) 7.200 (3) 39.050

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Allyson Romero . Geneva 8.100 6.600 6.550 7.200 28.450 7.1125

2 Calin Scimeca 0 Lake Park 8.100 6.200 6.850 7.200 28.350 7.0875

3 Josie Gamble . Geneva 7.800 6.350 6.300 7.350 27.800 6.9500

4 Sophie Clausen . Glenbard East 7.500 2.000 5.100 5.400 20.000 5.0000

5 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 5.800 2.000 4.300 5.200 17.300 4.3250

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brooke B . Geneva 0.00 8.200

2 Allyson Romero . Geneva 0.00 8.100

2 Calin Scimeca 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.100

4 Josie Gamble . Geneva 0.00 7.800

5 Sophie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 7.500

6 Jessica Degudice . Geneva 0.00 7.400

7 Bryn Kutz . Geneva 0.00 7.300

8 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 7.200

9 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 6.900

10 Tonia Svabek . Glenbard East 0.00 6.600

11 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.800

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Allyson Romero . Geneva 0.00 6.600

2 Josie Gamble . Geneva 0.00 6.350

3 Calin Scimeca 0 Lake Park 0.00 6.200

4 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 4.600

5 Sophia McCormick 9 Lake Park 0.00 4.100

6 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 2.000

6 Era Srivastava . Glenbard East 0.00 2.000

6 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 2.000

6 Sophie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 2.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Calin Scimeca 0 Lake Park 0.00 6.850

2 Sophia McCormick 9 Lake Park 0.00 6.600

3 Allyson Romero . Geneva 0.00 6.550

4 Josie Gamble . Geneva 0.00 6.300

5 Brooke B . Geneva 0.00 5.900

6 Bryn Kutz . Geneva 0.00 5.400

7 Sophie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.100

8 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 4.400

9 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 4.300

10 Tonia Svabek . Glenbard East 0.00 3.800

11 Dana Fernandez . Glenbard East 0.00 3.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Josie Gamble . Geneva 0.00 7.350

2 Allyson Romero . Geneva 0.00 7.200

2 Calin Scimeca 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.200

4 Bryn Kutz . Geneva 0.00 7.100

5 Jessica Degudice . Geneva 0.00 6.900

6 Brooke B . Geneva 0.00 6.400

7 Sophie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.400

8 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.200

9 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 4.900

10 Emilijia Janeleviciute . Glenbard East 0.00 3.900

11 Mildred Fernandez . Glenbard East 0.00 3.200

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Geneva & Glenbard East JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday December 17,2018

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


